
 
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 

Kadaganchi, Gulbarga-585311 
 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATION RESULTS OF 2014 
 

PROGRAM : MBA 
 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST  
 

Category: General Merit (12 seats) 
 

S. 
N. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY GENDER 

ENTRANCE 
EXAM 

MARKS 
STATUS REMARKS 

1 1425261003 OSAID ANSARI OBC Male 123 Eligible   
2 1419261016 REYAZ AHMAD BARI GENERAL Male 121 Eligible   
3 1423261001 MANORAMA PANDA GENERAL Female 121 Eligible   
4 1425262001 RAJ DEEP PAL OBC Male 120 Eligible   
5 1429261004 SHAIK NAVEED OBC Male 118 Eligible HKR 
6 1404261005 JYOTHI DEVOOR SC Female 118 Eligible   
7 1403261014 SNEHA B DEVAKAR ST Female 115 Eligible HKR 
8 1422261001 SUMESH PS OBC Male 113 Eligible   
9 1419261004 SHAHZEV GUFRAN KHAN GENERAL Male 109 Eligible   

10 1429261479 VAISHNAVI MAILAPUR GENERAL Female 109 Eligible HKR 
11 1429261313 NIKHIL GENERAL Male 107 Eligible HKR 
12 1429261079 VANI S GENERAL Female 107 Eligible   

 

Category: OBC (8 Seats) 
S. 
N. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY GENDER 

ENTRANCE 
EXAM 

MARKS 
STATUS REMARKS 

1 1429261325 ANAVEERAPPA OBC Male 104 Eligible HKR 
2 1408261009 BRAJESH KUMAR OBC Male 102 Eligible   
3 1429261480 MOHTESHAM ISMAIL OBC Male 102 Eligible HKR 
4 1429261123 ASANKET SINGH OBC Male 102 Eligible   
5 1429261491 AVINASH A BIRADAR OBC Male 101 Eligible HKR 
6 1429261436 BARKHA PATIL OBC Female 100 Eligible HKR 
7 1412261011 RADHIKA OBC Female 96 Eligible HKR 
8 1429261438 MOHAMMED FAYAZUDDIN OBC Male 95 Eligible HKR 

 

Category: SC (5 Seats) 
S. 
N. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY GENDER 

ENTRANCE 
EXAM 

MARKS 
STATUS REMARKS 

1 1429261202 PRIYADARSHINI SC Female 101 Eligible   
2 1429261043 GAYTRI SC Female 100 Eligible HKR 
3 1429261180 BHAGYAJYOTI SC Female 97 Eligible HKR 
4 1429261343 DATTU SC Male 94 Eligible HKR 
5 1429261006 RAHUL M K SC Male 93 Eligible HKR 
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Category: ST (2 Seats) 
 

S. 
N. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY GENDER 

ENTRANCE 
EXAM 

MARKS 
STATUS REMARKS 

1 1402261027 VAMSHIKRISHNA ST Male 87 Eligible HKR 
2 1429261048 RAVI ST Male 76 Eligible   

 

Category : HK Region (3 seats) 

S. 
N. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY GENDER 

ENTRANCE 
EXAM 

MARKS 
STATUS REMARKS 

1 1429261184 KINKIL ANDOLA GENERAL Male 105 Eligible HKR 
2 1429261373 PRABHDEEP SINGH BHATIA GENERAL Male 102 Eligible HKR 
3 1429261312 PRADYUMNA GENERAL Male 99 Eligible HKR 

 

Controller of Examinations 
 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS 
 

• Candidates selected in the first list are hereby informed to be present for verification of the 
certificates at the Central University of Karnataka, Kadaganchi, Aland Road, Gulbarga-585311 at 
10.00am on 1 July 2014 and collect the challan to pay the fee. 

• Last date for payment of fees is on or before 2 July 2014  
• The candidates should submit the Score and Rank Card downloaded from the University website at 

the respective Departments to seek admission.  
• All the original certificates of educational qualifications should be produced at the time of admission, 

failing which the seat will be cancelled/ allotted to the next in the order of merit. 
• SC, ST, and OBC candidates should produce their Caste certificates in the GOI format (NO other 

formats will be accepted). 
• Candidates claiming reservation under HKR, PWD, Kashmiri migrants, and NSS/ NCC/ Sports quotas 

should produce their original certificates at the time of admission. 
• The girl students who belong to economically weaker sections (with an annual income less than 6 

lakhs) should submit the income certificate in the prescribed format issued by the competent 
authority. 

 

 
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 

Kadaganchi, Gulbarga-585311 
 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATION RESULTS OF 2014 
 

PROGRAM : MBA 
 

PROVISIONAL OMNIBUS LIST 
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S. 
N. 

HALL TICKET 
NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY GENDER 

ENTRANCE 
EXAM 

MARKS 
STATUS REMARKS 

1 1425261003 OSAID ANSARI OBC Male 123 Eligible   
2 1419261016 REYAZ AHMAD BARI GENERAL Male 121 Eligible   
3 1423261001 MANORAMA PANDA GENERAL Female 121 Eligible   
4 1425262001 RAJ DEEP PAL OBC Male 120 Eligible   
5 1429261004 SHAIK NAVEED OBC Male 118 Eligible HKR 
6 1404261005 JYOTHI DEVOOR SC Female 118 Eligible   
7 1403261014 SNEHA B DEVAKAR ST Female 115 Eligible HKR 
8 1422261001 SUMESH PS OBC Male 113 Eligible   
9 1419261004 SHAHZEV GUFRAN KHAN GENERAL Male 109 Eligible   

10 1429261479 VAISHNAVI MAILAPUR GENERAL Female 109 Eligible HKR 
11 1429261313 NIKHIL GENERAL Male 107 Eligible HKR 
12 1429261079 VANI S GENERAL Female 107 Eligible   
13 1429261184 KINKIL ANDOLA GENERAL Male 105 Eligible HKR 
14 1429261325 ANAVEERAPPA OBC Male 104 Eligible HKR 
15 1417261001 KOMAL KUMARI GENERAL Female 104 Eligible   
16 1429261112 SRINIVAS GENERAL Male 103 Eligible   
17 1408261009 BRAJESH KUMAR OBC Male 102 Eligible   
18 1429261480 MOHTESHAM ISMAIL OBC Male 102 Eligible HKR 
19 1429261123 ASANKET SINGH OBC Male 102 Eligible   
20 1429261373 PRABHDEEP SINGH BHATIA GENERAL Male 102 Eligible HKR 
21 1429261491 AVINASH A BIRADAR OBC Male 101 Eligible HKR 
22 1429261202 PRIYADARSHINI SC Female 101 Eligible   
23 1429261436 BARKHA PATIL OBC Female 100 Eligible HKR 
24 1429261043 GAYTRI SC Female 100 Eligible HKR 
25 1407261006 CHANDRASHEKHAR S ANGADI GENERAL Male 99 Eligible   
26 1429261312 PRADYUMNA GENERAL Male 99 Eligible HKR 
27 1417261002 MADAN MOHAM MISHRA GENERAL Male 99 Eligible   
28 1419261001 ABDUR REHMAN KHAN GENERAL Male 98 Eligible   
29 1407261004 HUCHCHARADDI GENERAL Male 98 Eligible HKR 
30 1415261007 GARRE RAJESH GENERAL Male 97 Eligible   
31 1429261180 BHAGYAJYOTI SC Female 97 Eligible HKR 
32 1402261032 NURANDAPPA PATIL GENERAL Male 96 Eligible   
33 1412261011 RADHIKA OBC Female 96 Eligible HKR 
34 1429261438 MOHAMMED FAYAZUDDIN OBC Male 95 Eligible HKR 
35 1429261343 DATTU SC Male 94 Eligible HKR 
36 1429261205 MD MATEEN OBC Male 94 Eligible HKR 
37 1402261016 KIRAN KUMAR A OBC Male 94 Eligible HKR 
38 1429261006 RAHUL M K SC Male 93 Eligible HKR 
39 1429261179 SHARANGOWDA GENERAL Male 93 Eligible HKR 
40 1429261249 RACHAYYA MAHALINGAYYA SWAMY GENERAL Male 92 Eligible HKR 
41 1408261005 MADHU CHANDRA ML OBC Male 91 Eligible   
42 1422261002 ANAS MOHAMMED P OBC Male 91 Eligible   
43 1429261301 AMARESH GENERAL Male 91 Eligible HKR 
44 1429261328 NAGARAJ SC Male 91 Eligible HKR 
45 1429261393 ABDUL RAZAK OBC Male 90 Eligible HKR 
46 1423261005 PRABIN KISHORE MAHARANA GENERAL Male 90 Eligible   
47 1429261049 REVANASIDDAPPA GENERAL Male 89 Eligible HKR 
48 1419261008 GAURAV PRAKASH GENERAL Male 89 Eligible   
49 1429261380 PRAVEEN KUMAR SC Male 89 Eligible   
50 1429261509 GOVIND K BAJAJ GENERAL Male 89 Eligible HKR 
51 1429261199 KAVERI OBC Female 89 Eligible HKR 
52 1402261067 BASAVARAJ OBC Male 88 Eligible HKR 
53 1419261010 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN GENERAL Male 88 Eligible   
54 1402261027 VAMSHIKRISHNA ST Male 87 Eligible HKR 
55 1429261195 VAJID MIYAN GENERAL Male 86 Eligible   
56 1429261145 RAGHAVENDRA OBC Male 86 Eligible   

3 
 



57 1429261396 VISHAL SC Male 86 Eligible HKR 
58 1429261009 BHADRESH GENERAL Male 86 Eligible   
59 1429261053 NAVEENKUMAR SC Male 86 Eligible   
60 1429261335 GURUNATHRADDI PATIL OBC Male 85 Eligible HKR 
61 1429261270 SHRINIDHI S HULSOGI GENERAL Male 85 Eligible HKR 
62 1402261023 ABHIMANYU OBC Male 85 Eligible HKR 
63 1412261008 ASHWINI OBC Female 84 Eligible HKR 
64 1429261510 LAXMIKANTH SONKAMBALE SC Male 83 Eligible   
65 1412261006 BABU SC Male 83 Eligible HKR 
66 1429261554 YELSANGIKAR AJIT ASHOK SC Male 82 Eligible HKR 
67 1429261508 KRISHNA CHIDRI GENERAL Male 82 Eligible HKR 
68 1429261156 SANTOSH GENERAL Male 81 Eligible HKR 
69 1429261016 AMUL SC Male 81 Eligible   
70 1429261418 SANTOSH SC Male 80 Eligible HKR 
71 1415261008 MANOJ KUMAR PULAPAKA OBC Male 80 Eligible   
72 1402261014 RAMSHETTY GENERAL Male 80 Eligible   
73 1429261297 RAHUL OBC Male 79 Eligible HKR 
74 1429261306 VINODKUMAR SC Male 79 Eligible HKR 
75 1429261005 SHIVAKUMAR SC Male 78 Eligible HKR 
76 1429261064 MANJUNATH SC Male 78 Eligible   
77 1429261424 SUNIL SC Male 78 Eligible HKR 
78 1422261004 JASIL RK OBC Male 77 Eligible   
79 1429261238 SIDDRAMAYYA GENERAL Male 76 Eligible HKR 
80 1429262021 SUDARSHAN KULKARNI GENERAL Male 76 Eligible   
81 1429261048 RAVI ST Male 76 Eligible   
82 1403261013 GAYATHRI D SC Female 76 Eligible HKR 
83 1403261016 KRISHNAPPA NAYAK LB SC Male 74 Eligible HKR 
84 1429261276 VEERAYYA ALAMEL GENERAL Male 73 Eligible HKR 
85 1412261002 SRINIVASA SC Male 73 Eligible   
86 1429261443 CHANDRASHEKHAR SC Male 70 Eligible   
87 1429261219 SIDDALING KAMBLE SC Male 69 Eligible HKR 
88 1429261419 MANJUNATH GENERAL Male 68 Eligible HKR 
89 1415261009 NULL (Aravapalli Madhu Kiran) NULL Male 68 Eligible HKR 
90 1429261209 HANAMANTRAYA ST Male 68 Eligible HKR 
91 1429261265 NANDAKUMAR OBC Male 68 Eligible HKR 
92 1429261232 SHARANABASAPPA OBC Male 67 Eligible HKR 
93 1403261020 AMARESH OBC Male 65 Eligible HKR 
94 1411261001 THIPPESWAMY T ST Male 65 Eligible   
95 1429261541 SANDEEP KUMAR SL SC Male 65 Eligible HKR 
96 1402261042 SHRIPAD ST Male 65 Eligible HKR 
97 1429261174 ARUNAMMA SC Female 64 Eligible HKR 
98 1403261010 AJMEER PASHA GENERAL Male 63 Eligible HKR 
99 1429261109 PRAVEEN SC Male 63 Eligible   

100 1429261307 PRABHU SC Male 61 Eligible HKR 
101 1429261237 NEETIN SC Male 61 Eligible   
102 1429261387 MANJULA GENERAL Female 59 Eligible HKR 
103 1429261550 ANISH S GADBALL SC Male 58 Eligible HKR 
104 1429261129 SHARAD DESHPANDE GENERAL Male 52 Eligible HKR 
105 1429261537 JAGADISH SC Male 52 Eligible HKR 

SEAT MATRIX: GENERAL – 12 SEATS, OBC – 8 SEATS, SC – 5 SEATS, ST – 2 SEATS, HK REGION – 3 SEATS. 

 

Controller of Examinations 
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